CHALLENGE
LA MEUSE

Classement Jogging des Chapelles (Froidthier)

Version du: 06/10/2025 10:49:27 ou pour la distance de 7.1 km, 244 personnes étaient classées !

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Nom

AMAURY PAQUET

ROBIN BALHAN

SEBASTIEN CARABIN

LAURENT HERWATS

JULIEN JOB

BENOIT PAQUES

ADRIEN VANWERST

FLORENTIN DELHEZ

ARNAUD WEUSTEN

PIERRE BELLEFLAMME

THOMAS JACOB

ANTOINE PIRENNE

BENJAMIN TELLER

GAETHAN ERNENS

LENNY VLIEGEN

PHILIPPE DEVEL

RAFAEL PINKERS

DIEGO MARGRAFF

STEPHANE KONINCKX

ALAN BACKAERT

SACHA HEUSSE

PATRICK HUPPERETZ

NICOLAS BERNARD

YVAN LECOCQ

RUDY BONHOMME

JEAN-PAUL BRUWIER

LOGAN DEMONCEAU

Cont act :

Dos.

2534

2453

93

2414

2492

441

2582

212

2469

2467

549

2449

125

96

2473

565

2511

499

26

421

396

215

2452

299

2609

35

2451

Temps

0:22:37

0:23:14

0:23:22

0:24:32

0:25:32

0:25:32

0:25:49

0:25:56

0:25:58

0:26:26

0:26:47

0:26:50

0:26:54

0:27:05

0:27:10

0:27:12

0:27:16

0:27:25

0:27:32

0:27:44

0:27:47

0:27:54

0:28:16

0:28:18

0:28:26

0:28:32

0:28:33

Vitesse

18.83

18.32

18.22

17.36

16.68

16.67

16.49

16.42

16.4

16.11

15.9

15.87

15.83

15.72

15.68

15.66

15.62

15.53

15.46

15.36

15.33

15.27

15.07

15.05

14.98

14.93

14.92

Allure

3:11

3:16

3:17

3:27

3:35

3:35

3:38

3:39

3:39

3:43

3:46

3:46

3:47

3:48

3:49

3:49

3:50

3:51

3:52

3:54

3:54

3:55

3:58

3:59

4:00

4:.01

4:01
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Catégorie

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

P.Ca D.Cha

5 552

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
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28

29

30

31

32

33

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

JORDAN QUADFLIEG

AXEL BOURDON

DAVID DEDERIX

AUGUSTIN BODESON

BENJAMIN DEJONG

JACQUES BECKERS

GREGOIRE BODESON

CHRISTOPHE XHAUFLAIRE

CORENTIN PIERRE

LOUIS REUL

TOM DUGAILLIEZ

MARTIN LECLERCQ

AXEL CLONEN

YANNICK CORTEIL

SERGE DEVOS

FRANCOIS HENRY

CHRISTOPHE NEVENS

NICOLAS BOURDON

MATHIAS KLAPCIC

SEBASTIEN KONRADOWSKI

GILLES VALENTIN

CHRISTOPHE DESENFANTS

GILLES BERGMANN

BENOIT DUGAILLIEZ

ANTHONY FARRIS

HERVE DUMOULIN

ERIC BRAGARD

BENOIT SCHOENMAKERS

OLIVIER ULRICI

NHAN NGUYEN

TOM LEONARDI

ARNAUD SCHOONBROODT

Cont act :

121 0:29:05 14.65 4.05
2504 0:29:34 14.41 4:09
2748 0:29:40 14.36 4:10
500 0:29:46 14.31 4:11
2447 0:29:47 14.3 4:11
2437 0:29:53 14.25 4:12
250 0:30:11 14.11 4:15
2412 0:30:25 14 4:17
2598 0:30:28 13.98 4:17
2445 0:30:29 13.97 4:17
2545 0:30:30 13.96 4:17
2476 0:30:37 13.91 4:18
2667 0:30:45 13.85 4:19
2684 0:30:46 13.84 4:20
440 0:30:49 13.82 4:20
531 0:30:53 13.79 4:21
2455 0:30:59 13.75 4:21
2505 0:31:01 13.73 4:22
516 0:31:04 13.71 4:22
271 0:31:07 13.68 4:23
2536 0:31:19 13.6 4:24
2435 0:31:28 13.53 4:25
2743 0:31:43 13.43 4:28
2547 0:31:46 13.41 4:28
370 0:31:48 13.4 4:28
2458 0:31:50 13.38 4:29
2695 0:31:53 13.36 4:29
260 0:32:04 13.28 4:31
534 0:32:28 13.12 4:34
2490 0:32:36 13.07 4:35
2496 0:32:51 12.97 4:37
118 0:32:52 12.96 4:37
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Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

20

21

22

23

24

26

10

27

28

29

30

31

11

32

566
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

92

93

95

96

ALBERT BODESON

THOMAS CRUTZEN

REGIS HUTSCHEMACKERS

RONALD SERVAIS

PHILIPPE WERNER

EMMANUEL FORTHOMME

GARY SIMON

THEO WASSON

STEPHANE POUMAY

JONATHAN TSHIMANGA

JOEL BECKERS

LUCAS HEYERES

FABIEN STANCHER

JEAN-MARIE LE NY

VICTOR SCHILLINGS

ARNAUD DUYCKAERTS

ARNAUD KLEYNEN

PATRICK LARDINOIS

GREGORY SKUPIEWSKI

ADRIEN DETHIER

THOMAS GILLET

JEROME LIEUTENANT

ROBERT BROSET

ALAIN DEVILLERS

DANIEL DROOGHAAG

PIERRE NYSSEN

SEBASTIEN BORGUET

ROMAIN HICK

LILIAN HENSEN

Cont act :

97 0:32:58 12.92 4:38
2697 0:33:00 12.91 4:38
2753 0:33:13 12.82 4:40
155 0:33:17 12.79 4:41
332 0:33:20 12.77 4:41
2462 0:33:25 12.75 4:42
315 0:33:27 12.74 4:42
2744 0:33:35 12.68 4:43
2535 0:33:37 12.67 4:44
2686 0:33:43 12.63 4:45
31 0:33:46 12.61 4:45
211 0:33:50 12.59 4:45
348 0:33:54 12.57 4:46
505 0:33:55 12.56 4:46
392 0:34:01 12.52 4:47
2485 0:34:09 12.47 4:48
2401 0:34:20 12.41 4:50
2460 0:34:27 12.36 4:51
2738 0:34:37 12.3 4:52
2696 0:34:41 12.28 4:53
2689 0:34:41 12.28 4:53
2510 0:34:41 12.28 4:53
471 0:34:47 12.24 4:54
210 0:34:52 12.22 4:54
502 0:34:57 12.19 4:55
378 0:35:03 12.15 4:56
2886 0:35:06 12.13 4:56
2538 0:35:12 12.1 4:57
61 0:35:13 12.09 4:57
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Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

33

12

13

14

34

10

35

36

37

15

38

39

40

16

17

18

41

19

10

20

42

11
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100

101

102

103

104

105

107

109

110

111

112

115

116

117

120

121

122

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

132

WILLIAM CORMAN

JONATHAN SPRONCK

NOAH SPECIA

GUILLAUME DETRY

MICHAEL FLAMAND

CHRISTIAN SPRONCK

QUENTIN BURLEON

FREDERIC LEMIRE

FLORIAN DUYCKAERTS

KEVIN VANAUBEL

TAO PROTAIN

TOM KONRADOWSKI

REGINALD LESOINNE

WILLIAM XHONNEUX

JEAN DESSOUROUX

JULES LECLERCQ

DIDIER MARGRAFF

JEAN MARIE CAPIER

CHRISTIAN PESSER

TOM COLLARD

CHARLES HENORICKS

VINCENT CRASSON

GIL LEONARDI

MIKAEL LEONARDI

NOE HENSEN

Cont act :

288 0:36:02 11.82 5:04
424 0:36:03 11.81 5:04
2503 0:36:05 11.8 5:04
277 0:36:09 11.78 5:05
55 0:36:13 11.76 5:06
297 0:36:17 11.74 5:06
91 0:36:32 11.66 5:08
84 0:36:34 11.65 5:09
198 0:36:48 11.57 5:11
2468 0:36:50 11.56 5:11
2685 0:36:51 11.56 5:11
554 0:36:58 11.52 5:12
2470 0:36:58 11.52 5:12
2746 0:37:02 115 5:13
2674 0:37:47 11.27 5:19
2477 0:37:55 11.23 5:20
495 0:37:55 11.23 5:20
197 0:38:05 11.18 5:21
2512 0:38:08 11.17 5:22
2749 0:38:15 11.13 5:23
2750 0:38:15 11.13 5:23
2431 0:38:25 11.08 5:24
2495 0:38:27 11.08 5:25
2493 0:38:27 11.07 5:25
2751 0:38:40 11.01 5:26
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Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 4

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 4

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Gargons

43

21

44

45

46

22

11

47

23

48

12

24

49

13

12

25

50

51

14

26

15
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133

135

136

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

159

166

167

BRUNO VAN WERST

BENOIT HANNECART

CHISTOPHE THIMISTER

RENAUD HARDY

ANTONIO IANNIELLO

BERNARD FERNANDEZ HERRERA

TOM DI MARZIG

YVES PIRLET

PIERRE PALUDGNACH

BASTIEN VAUCHEL

SEBBASTIEN TONNARD

JEROME BOUR

STEPHANE DODEMONT

NICOLAS WASSON

BASTIEN HOGGE

CLEMENT MORSOMME

COME DEMONCEAU

LOUKA RESIMONT

GAUTHIER DEJARDIN

FREDDY HOUNJE

XAVIER NYSSEN

Cont act :

2560 0:38:40 11.01 5:26
153 0:38:55 10.94 5:28
2679 0:38:55 10.94 5:29
412 0:39:07 10.89 5:30
42 0:39:21 10.82 5:32
272 0:39:25 10.8 5:33
2487 0:39:30 10.78 5:33
2457 0:39:41 10.73 5:35
2471 0:39:52 10.69 5:36
2499 0:40:00 10.65 5:38
2672 0:40:17 10.57 5:40
2673 0:40:17 10.57 5:40
356 0:40:23 10.55 5:41
2745 0:40:28 10.53 5:41
2500 0:40:33 105 5:42
2540 0:40:39 10.48 5:43
2405 0:40:41 10.47 5:43
2682 0:40:49 10.44 5:44
2475 0:41:27 10.28 5:50
2430 0:42:13 10.09 5:56
2523 0:42:14 10.09 5:56
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Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 4

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Garcons

Vétérans 4

Séniors

13

27

28

29

14

52

30

16

53

54

15

31

17

18

19

20

21

55
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169

170

171

172

173

174

176

178

179

182

183

184

185

191

192

196

200

202

MAXIME ORTMANS

OLIVIER LEBLANC

TIMEO CUPERS

JEROME THONARD

MICHAEL WILKIN

VINCENT MEYERS

STEPHANE JEROME

FRANCOIS LISIN

THEO FRANSSEN

FRANCK LECLOUX

XAVIER ROGISTER

ANTOINE HUTSCHEMACKERS

GREGORY KERKHOFS

FLORENT KNOPS

SEBASTIEN COUPE

BASTIEN LENARTZ

RAYMOND JUNGBLUTH

LUC HILDERSON

Cont act :

2507 0:42:22 10.05

2526 0:42:25 10.04
2478 0:42:48 9.95
2463 0:43:02 9.9

2533 0:43:04 9.89

2694 0:43:05 9.89

2618 0:43:24 9.81

398 0:43:34 9.78

2408 0:43:35 9.77

2725 0:43:47 9.73
2698 0:43:47 73!
2752 0:43:52 9.71

488 0:44:09 9.65

2699 0:44:45 9.52

503 0:44:50 9.5

2521 0:45:04 9.45

226 0:45:55 9.28

405 0:46:08 9.23
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5:58 Séniors

5:58 Vétérans 2

6:01 Espoirs Gargons
6:03 Séniors

6:03 Vétérans 1

6:04 Vétérans 1

6:06 Vétérans 2

6:08 Vétérans 1

6:08 Espoirs Gargons
6:10 Séniors

6:10 Séniors

6:10 Espoirs Gargons
6:13 Vétérans 1

6:18 Séniors

6:19 Séniors

6:20 Espoirs Gargons
6:28 Vétérans 4

6:29 Vétérans 4

be

56

16

22

57

32

33

17

34

23

58

59

24

35

60

61

25
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203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

ANTOINE HUYNEN
MARIE VISSOUL
CHRISTINE RAES
NATHALIE SCHONBRODT
FREDERIQUE MAWET
MAUD BAGUETTE

MIA HENSEN

MARGAUX NOEL

KATRIN GANSER
JEANNOT DUYSENS
MARIE MARTINE SCHYNS
JULIE WERY

MONIQUE CREMERS
YANNICK LECLERCQ
ROBERT SCAPIN
ALEXANDRA PAULY
DOMINIQUE SCHOONBROODT
ELLI LE NY

CATHERINE PAULY
SONIA CROST

EMY RAMELOT

NORA LENARTZ
MAURREN DEMONCEAU
LAURA COVACUI
CELESTINE VERBIST
WILLIAM LONDON
FRANCOISE BETSCH
CARINE BOUR

CAROLE PUTTERS
GERALDINE DUYSENS
LOUISE THISSEN
CHRISTINE SCHWANEN
HARRIE HAMERS
JUSTINE SCHOONBROODT

SOFIA RESIMONT

Cont act :

2670

2474

358

2461

2623

262

62

2482

2497

2480

2676

2677

2472

2675

426

2680

2466

2688

2678

2690

2541

2518

2543

2438

2448

2465

2433

2516

2669

2464

2440

2441

2415

2446

2683

0:46:18

0:46:27

0:46:48

0:46:48

0:46:51

0:46:51

0:47:13

0:47:16

0:47:18

0:47:21

0:47:33

0:47:33

0:47:34

0:47:34

0:47:35

0:47:43

0:48:09

0:48:55

0:48:59

0:49:00

0:49:01

0:49:01

0:49:12

0:49:51

0:49:51

0:50:05

0:50:34

0:51:27

(UE51E58

0:51:53

0:52:31

0:52:31

0:52:44

0:52:52

0:53:55

9.2

9.17

9.1

9.1

9.09

9.09

9.02

8.96

8.96

8.96

8.95

8.95

8.93

8.85

8.7

8.69

8.69

8.69

8.66

8.55

8.54

8.5

8.42

8.28

8.11

8.08

8.06

7.9

6:31

6:32

6:35

6:35

6:35

6:36

6:39

6:39

6:39

6:40

6:41

6:41

6:41

6:42

6:42

6:43

6:46

6:53

6:54

6:54

6:54

6:54

6:55

7:01

7:01

7:03

7:07

7:14

7:18

7:18

7:23

7:23

7:25

7:26

7:35
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Espoirs Gargons

Ainées 1

Ainées 3

Ainées 3

Ainées 1

Ainées 1

Espoirs Filles

Dames

Ainées 2

Vétérans 4

Ainées 2

Ainées 2

Ainées 3

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 3

Ainées 1

Ainées 3

Espoirs Filles

Ainées 2

Ainées 1

Espoirs Filles

Espoirs Filles

Ainées 1

Ainées 1

Dames

Espoirs Gargons

Ainées 1

Ainées 2

Ainées 1

Ainées 1

Espoirs Filles

Ainées 1

Vétérans 4

Dames

Espoirs Filles

26

22

23

24

18

36

25

27

28

19

27

29

10

30

31

32

20
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242 OLIVIER FRAITURE 2532 1:05:23 6.51 9:12 Séniors 62

244 JEAN FRANCOIS DEMONCEAU 2406 1:06:52 6.37 9:25 Séniors 63
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